:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8186397

Jan 12, 2024 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 255,824 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 715041 - 0.017442984 ETH®
44.00 USD

2 715042 - 0.017412162 ETH®
43.92 USD

3 715043 - 0.017449022 ETH®
44.01 USD

4 715044 - 0.017480326 ETH®
44.09 USD

S 715045 - 0.017426697 ETH®
43.95 USD

6 715046 - 0.017391431 ETH®
43.87 USD

7 715047 - 0.017367516 ETH®
43.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8186397
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/255824
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715041
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715042
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715043
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715044
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715045
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715046
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715047

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

715048

715049

715052

715122

715132

Validator Id

854514

Amount

- 0.017391104
43.86 USD

- 0.059530001
150.16 USD

- 0.017511155
44.17 USD

- 0.017537600
44.23 USD

- 0.017490381
44.12 USD

- 0.017508754
44.16 USD

- 0.101647100
256.40 USD

- 0.017557950
44.29 USD

- 0.017419087
43.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.042077296
106.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715048
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715049
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715050
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715051
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715052
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715053
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715054
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715122
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/715132
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/854514

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



