

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 19:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8186397</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 12, 2024 · 12:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>255,824</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>715041</u>	- 0.017442984 ETH ⊘ 44.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>715042</u>	- 0.017412162 ETH ↔ 43.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>715043</u>	- 0.017449022 ETH ⊘ 44.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>715044</u>	- 0.017480326 ETH ② 44.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>715045</u>	- 0.017426697 ETH ⊘ 43.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>715046</u>	- 0.017391431 ETH 🐼 43.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>715047</u>	- 0.017367516 ETH ⊘ 43.81 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>715048</u>	- 0.017391104 ETH ⊘ 43.86 USD
<u>9</u>	715049	- 0.059530001 ETH ⊘ 150.16 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>715050</u>	- 0.017511155 ETH ⊘ 44.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>715051</u>	- 0.017537600 ETH ⊘ 44.23 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>715052</u>	- 0.017490381 ETH ⊘ 44.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>715053</u>	- 0.017508754 ETH 44.16 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>715054</u>	- 0.101647100 ETH ⊘ 256.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>715122</u>	- 0.017557950 ETH ② 44.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>715132</u>	- 0.017419087 ETH 🐼 43.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>854514</u>	+ 0.042077296 ETH 🤣

106.14 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.